

FOI Ref

8850

Response sent

30 March 2021

(CCC) Business Rates

Question 1 From 2015 to 2020, how much have Cambridge United Football Club paid in business rates to the local authority?

Football club total business rate payments
2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

Question 2 From the 2015 to 2020, what percentage of business rates has gone to the local police service?

Percentage of business rate paid to local police service
2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

Response:

Link provided <https://www.cambridge.gov.uk/open-data-transparency-in-local-government>

Further queries on this matter should be directed to foi@cambridge.gov.uk